HI7640-58
Optical Dissolved Oxygen
Industrial Smart Probe
HI510 and HI520 Universal Process Controller compatible
The HI7640-58 is an optical dissolved oxygen probe with HI764113-1
Smart Caps for measurement of dissolved oxygen.
The probe is designed to work with the Hanna Instruments®
HI510 or HI520 process controller. When paired with the controller,

zz
00 supplied with DIN connector (without cable). See Accessories section
for patch cable ordering codes.
05, 10, 15, 25, 50 fixed cable length (in meters)
Ordering Information
Each probe is supplied with HI764113-1 DO Smart Cap with O-ring, protective cap,
calibration beaker, sachet with silicone grease, syringe, and quick reference guide
with probe quality certificate.
See compatible probe extension cables on page page 15.56, see addtional mounting accessories on page 15.25,
see probe holders on page 15.134 and 15.130.
Smart Cap stores factory
calibration coefficients.
The domed surface helps repel
surface bubbles and provides
increased luminophore
surface area for better
measurement sensitivity.
Smart Cap
Accessories
HI764113-1 DO Smart Cap with O-ring
HI76510-05 Patch cable, 5 m (16’5”)
HI76510-10 Patch cable, 10 m (32’9”)
HI76510-15 Patch cable, 15 m (49’2”)
HI76510-25 Patch cable, 25 m (82’)
HI76510-50 Patch cable, 50 m (164’)
15
Process Instrum
entation
15.67www.hannainst.com     |